Infineon Technologies - MB9EF226EPMC-GSK5E2 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Pout
Analog input
Automotive input
Document Number: 002-05678 Rev. *B Page 82 of 320
MB9EF226 - Titan
244  PPG0DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 0 DMA Request (PPG0_PCN:IRQF*)
245  PPG1DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 1 DMA Request (PPG1_PCN:IRQF*)
246  PPG2DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 2 DMA Request (PPG2_PCN:IRQF*)
247  PPG3DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 3 DMA Request (PPG3_PCN:IRQF*)
248  PPG4DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 4 DMA Request (PPG4_PCN:IRQF*)
249  PPG5DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 5 DMA Request (PPG5_PCN:IRQF*)
250  PPG6DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 6 DMA Request (PPG6_PCN:IRQF*)
251  PPG7DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 7 DMA Request (PPG7_PCN:IRQF*)
252  PPG8DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 8 DMA Request (PPG8_PCN:IRQF*)
253  PPG9DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 9 DMA Request (PPG9_PCN:IRQF*)
254  PPG10DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 10 DMA Request (PPG10_PCN:IRQF*)
255  PPG11DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 11 DMA Request (PPG11_PCN:IRQF*)
256  PPG12DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 12 DMA Request (PPG12_PCN:IRQF*)
257  PPG13DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 13 DMA Request (PPG13_PCN:IRQF*)
258  PPG14DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 14 DMA Request (PPG14_PCN:IRQF*)
259  PPG15DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 15 DMA Request (PPG15_PCN:IRQF*)
308  PPG64DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 64 DMA Request (PPG64_PCN:IRQF*)
309  PPG65DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 65 DMA Request (PPG65_PCN:IRQF*)
310  PPG66DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 66 DMA Request (PPG66_PCN:IRQF*)
311  PPG67DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 67 DMA Request (PPG67_PCN:IRQF*)
312  PPG68DMA Programmable Pulse Generator68 DMA Request (PPG68_PCN:IRQF*)
313  PPG69DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 69 DMA Request (PPG69_PCN:IRQF*)
314  PPG70DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 70 DMA Request (PPG70_PCN:IRQF*)
315  PPG71DMA Programmable Pulse Generator 71 DMA Request (PPG71_PCN:IRQF*)
372  ADC0DMA ADC0 Conversion End DMA Request (ADC0_CS1:INT* (end of conversion flag))
373  ADC0DMA2 ADC0 Scan End DMA Request (ADC0_CS3:INT2* (end of scan flag))
376 RLT0DMA Reload Timer 0 DMA Request (RTL0_TMCSR:UF* (underflow flag))
377 RLT1DMA Reload Timer 1 DMA Request (RTL1_TMCSR:UF* (underflow flag))